
 
TÜ ASKi E-klassi laste võistlused 

03.05.2017, TÜ Spordihoone 
 
TE 30m jooks (elektiaeg) 
1. Maarja Pukk 2008 TÜ ASK 5.52 
2. Grethel Sandra Kuus 2008 TÜ ASK 5.58 
3. Lorna-Liis Rikken 2008 TÜ ASK 5.61 
4. Liisa Jette Põdersoo 2008 TÜ ASK 5.65 
5. Romili Vakk 15.06.2008 TÜ ASK 5.71 
6. Kristiina Salu 2008 TÜ ASK 5.86 
7. Lenne Savi 2008 TÜ ASK 5.94 
8. Heleen Leets 2008 TÜ ASK 5.95 
9. Bianca Maria Vuks 11.07.2009 TÜ ASK 6.03 
10. Alissa Sulimenko 2009 TÜ ASK 6.03 
11. Gisele Jaar 2008 TÜ ASK 6.16 

TE 150m jooks (elektriaeg) 
1. Maarja Pukk 2008 TÜ ASK 25,62 
2. Lorna-Liis Rikken 2008 TÜ ASK 25.63 
3. Kristiina Salu 2008 TÜ ASK 25.95 
4. Grethel Sandra Kuus 2008 TÜ ASK 26.22 
5. Liisa Jette Põdersoo 2008 TÜ ASK 26.48 
6. Romili Vakk 15.06.2008 TÜ ASK 27.37 
7. Alissa Sulimenko 2009 TÜ ASK 28.05 
8. Gisele Jaar 2008 TÜ ASK 28.73 
9. Heleen Leets 2008 TÜ ASK 28.76 
10. Lenne Savi 2008 TÜ ASK 29.36 
11. Bianca Maria Vuks 11.07.2009 TÜ ASK 29.76 

TE kaugushüpe  
1. Maarja Pukk 2008 TÜ ASK 3.54 
2. Grethel Sandra Kuus 2008 TÜ ASK 3.29 
3. Liisa Jette Põdersoo 2008 TÜ ASK 3.29 
4. Heleen Jeets 2008 TÜ ASK 3.27 
5. Lorna-Liis Rikken 2008 TÜ ASK 3.23 
6. Kristiina Salu 2008 TÜ ASK 3.20 
7. Romili Vakk 15.06.2008 TÜ ASK 3.11 
8. Alissa Sulienko 2009 TÜ ASK 3.05 
9. Bianca Maria Vuks 11.07.2009 TÜ ASK 2.98 
10. Lenne Savi 2008 TÜ ASK 2.94 
11. Gisele Jaar 2008 TÜ ASK 2.63 

PE 30m jooks 
1. Tauri Ehasalu 20.11.2008 TÜ ASK 6.07 

PE 150m jooks 
1. Tauri Ehasalu 20.11.2008 TÜ ASK 27.15 

PE kaugushüpe 
1. Tauri Ehasalu 20.11.2008 TÜ ASK 3.00 


